Tam’s Burgers #27 Menu

https://menulist.menu
5910 Miles Ave,CA 90255-31ND, United States, Huntington Park
+13235886400

The Card of Tam's Burgers #27 from Huntington Park contains about 131 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $13.7.
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Tam's Burgers #27 Menu

Main Courses
FISH DINNER

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Tish Dishes

FISH SANDWICH

Seafood

JUMBO SHRIMP DINNER

Salad
GREEN SALAD
Side Dishes
FRIES

Tacos
STEAK TACO

Breakfast

HUEVOS CON MACHACA

Starters

STEAK SANDWICH DINNER

Bowls
CHILI BOWL
Mexican Dishes

TAQUITOS

$16.8

$9.6

$9.6

$16.8

$5.6

$13.2

$20.5

$7.8

$3.9

(] (]
Daily Specials
WESTERN BACON BURGER
SPECIAL

Mevican Speclaliti

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

$15.6

$15.0

Frische Mevikaniache Siife

TAMARINDO

Omeletie
CHICKEN OMELETTE
CHILI FRIES
dmerican food
HOT DOG

ﬂl [ ] ”l 00
SHRIMP DINNER

{imonade

PINK LEMONADE

Hot Dog & Co.

CHILI DOG

Yalue Ueals

PASTRAMI BURGER SPECIAL

Family Pack

FAMILY PACK SPECIAL

$15.6

$3.6

$16.8

$5.5

$24.0

$38.4
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Specialili

POLISH SANDWICH $9.8
Combinations

POLLO ASADO PLATE $17.0
Breakfast Burritos

POLISH AND EGG BURRITO $12.6

Dinners, With Your Choice Of
2 Sides

PORK CHOP DINNER $16.8
Uil Burros Breakfast

BACON AND EGG BURRITO $12.6
1/4 LB HAMBURGER $6.0
Spanish

HORCHATA

Burgers {ind Buns

STEAK SANDWICH SPECIAL $20.5
SAUSAGE AND EGG BURRITO $12.6

Brealfast Sandwiches &
Burritos

PASTRAMI BURRITO $18.6

Premium Omelettes

HAM AND CHEESE OMELETTE $14.4

Our Tamous Omeleties

CHILI AND CHEESE OMELETTE $14.4
[ ] [ ]

Mexican-fimerican Food

PASTRAMI QUESADILLA $18.6

1/4 10 Burgers

1/4 LB BACON BURGER $9.6

Sides &Edmp; More

BACON AND EGG SANDWICH $9.8

{arge Plates Or Entrees

CARNE ASADA PLATE $17.0

Ingredients Used

ZUCCHINI

Tusion Sushi Sandwiches
AVOCADO SANDWICH $9.0

flsia - Beef

ONION RING

Hearty Breakfast - Eggs and
Omelettes

VEGGIE OMELETTE $16.2
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[}
fippetizers
CHICKEN TACO
CHILI CHEESE FRIES

1/4 LB HAMBURGER SPECIAL

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
SPECIAL

Drinks
RASPBERRY ICED TEA
ORANGE BANG

Chicken
1/2 FRIED CHICKEN DINNER
CHICKEN NUGGETS

Soft Drinks
PEPSI
DR PEPPER

MUexican
HUEVOS RANCHEROS
CHEESE QUESADILLA

Omelettes

DENVER OMELETTE
STEAK OMELETTE

Sandwich
CLUB SANDWICH SPECIAL
CHICKEN AND EGG SANDWICH

$5.6

$12.0

$16.2

$22.0

$13.2
$10.4

$16.8
$16.8

$18.0
$13.0

Tunch Specials
TUNA SANDWICH SPECIAL
PASTRAMI SANDWICH SPECIAL

Breakfast Burrilo

MACHACA BURRITO
DENVER BURRITO

Plates

TAQUITOS PLATE
BACON AND EGG PLATE
STEAK EGG PLATE

Dinners

DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER
SPECIAL

GRILLED CHICKEN DINNER
SPICY CHICKEN DINNER

Beverages

DIET PEPSI

SIERRA MIST
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA
WILD CHERRY PEPSI

Popular Ttems
HOT WINGS SPECIAL
BIG PANCAKES

HOT WINGS DINNER
FISH AND CHIP DINNER

Hot Calkses

BACON AND PANCAKES

$16.2
$24.0

$13.2
$13.2

$13.2
$12.0
$16.8

$16.2

$16.8
$20.0

$22.0

$9.6
$24.7
$16.8

$13.2
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BACON AND FRENCH TOAST
SAUSAGE AND PANCAKES

SAUSAGE AND FRENCH TOAST

Side Dressings

1000 ISLAND SIDE DRESSING
RANCH SIDE DRESSING

BLUE CHEESE SIDE DRESSING

ITALIAN SIDE DRESSING

Burritos

STEAK AND EGG BURRITO
HAM AND EGG BURRITO
CHICKEN BURRITO

BEAN AND CHEESE BURRITO
STEAK BURRITO

Uncategorized
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
SPECIAL

STEAK AND EGG SANDWICH
ASADA QUESADILLA

POLISH AND EGG SANDWICH
PASTRAMI OMELETTE

Burgers

DOUBLE BURGER
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
AVOCADO BURGER

1/4 LB CHILI BURGER
PASTRAMI BURGER
BACON BURGER SPECIAL

$13.2
$13.2
$13.2

$0.8
$0.8
$0.8
$0.8

$15.6
$12.6
$13.2

$9.0
$13.7

$17.5

$15.6
$15.0
$10.4
$17.4

$9.0
$10.4
$9.0
$7.8
$12.0
$15.6

Brealfast Plates

SAUSAGE AND EGG PLATE
BURGER PATTY AND EGG PLATE
CHICKEN AND EGG PLATE

HAM STEAK AND EGG PLATE
HAM AND EGG PLATE

CHORIZO AND EGG BREAKFAST
PLATE

Salads
, TUNA SALAD
f L CHEF SALAD
%’ AVOCADO SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD
TURKEY SALAD

CHICKEN TOSTADA SALAD
STEAK TOSTADA SALAD

Sandwiches

y &, 1/4 LB CHEESEBURGER

TURKEY SANDWICH
TUNA MELT SANDWICH
TUNA SANDWICH
STEAK SANDWICH
HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH
HAM SANDWICH
BLT SANDWICH
PATTY MELT SANDWICH
PASTRAMI SANDWICH
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH

é m CLUB SANDWICH

$12.0
$12.0
$15.0
$18.0
$13.2

$13.2

$16.2
$16.2

$6.6
$12.0
$11.7
$10.8
$10.4
$14.4
$10.8
$9.6
$9.0
$9.8
$18.0
$6.0
$10.5
$10.5
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FISH SANDWICH SPECIAL $15.6 SAUSAGE AND EGG SANDWICH $9.8
PATTY AND EGG SANDWICH $9.8 HAM AND EGG SANDWICH $10.4
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Tam's Burgers #27

5910 Miles Ave,CA 90255-31ND, Opening Hours:

United States, Huntington Park Monday 09:00-23:00
Tuesday 09:00-23:00
Wednesday 09:00-23:00
Thursday 09:00-23:00
Friday 09:00-01:00
Saturday 09:00-01:00
Sunday 09:00-23:00

Made with menulist.menu

|
|

l.

W3R |
302 |

Wikl
WIWRA |
L |



https://menulist.menu/

