



https://menulist.menu 5910 Miles Ave,CA 90255-31ND, United States, Huntington Park +13235886400











Main Courses		Daily Specials	
FISH DINNER	\$16.8	WESTERN BACON BURGER SPECIAL	\$15.6
Toast		Glovican Checialities	
FRENCH TOAST	\$9.6	Mexican Specialities CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$15.0
Fish Dishes			
FISH SANDWICH	\$9.6	Frische Mexikanische S	afte
		TAMARINDO	
Seafood		Omelette	
JUMBO SHRIMP DINNER	\$16.8	CHICKEN OMELETTE	\$15.6
Salad			Ψ_0.0
		Chili Fries	
GREEN SALAD		CHILI FRIES	
Side Dishes		Amonio an Cood	
FRIES		American Food	
~		HOT DOG	\$3.6
Tacos		Main Menü	
STEAK TACO	\$5.6	SHRIMP DINNER	\$16.8
Breakfast			
HUEVOS CON MACHACA	\$13.2	Limonade	
		PINK LEMONADE	
Starters		Hat Dag & Ca	
STEAK SANDWICH DINNER	\$20.5	Hot Dog & Co.	0 5.5
0 1 -		CHILI DOG	\$5.5
Bowls		Value Meals	
CHILI BOWL	\$7.8	PASTRAMI BURGER SPECIAL	\$24.0
Mexican Dishes			
TAQUITOS	\$3.9	Family Pack	
		EVMILA DVCK SDECIVI	\$38.4

FAMILY PACK SPECIAL

\$38.4

V	

Cracialities		Onomium Omolettes	
Specialities		Premium Omelettes	
POLISH SANDWICH	\$9.8	HAM AND CHEESE OMELETTE	\$14.4
Combinations		Our Famous Omelettes	
POLLO ASADO PLATE	\$17.0	CHILI AND CHEESE OMELETTE	\$14.4
Breakfast Burritos		Mexican-American Food	!
POLISH AND EGG BURRITO	\$12.6	PASTRAMI QUESADILLA	\$18.6
Dinners, With Your Cho	ice Of	1/4 Lb Burgers	
2 Sides		1/4 LB BACON BURGER	\$9.6
PORK CHOP DINNER	\$16.8	Sides & Amp; More	
Lil' Burros Breakfast		BACON AND EGG SANDWICH	\$9.8
BACON AND EGG BURRITO	\$12.6	Large Plates Or Entrees	
Burger		CARNE ASADA PLATE	\$17.0
1/4 LB HAMBURGER	\$6.0	Ingredients Used	
Spanish		ZUCCHINI	
HORCHATA		Fusion Sushi Sandwiche	25
Burgers And Buns		AVOCADO SANDWICH	\$9.0
STEAK SANDWICH SPECIAL	\$20.5	Asia - Beef	
Breakfast - Served All Day		ONION RING	
SAUSAGE AND EGG BURRITO	\$12.6	Hearty Breakfast - Eggs	and
Breakfast Sandwiches &	3	Omelettes	
Burritos		VEGGIE OMELETTE	\$16.2

\$18.6

PASTRAMI BURRITO

	1

\$13.2

BACON AND PANCAKES

			AND THE RESERVE TO THE PERSON OF THE PERSON
Appetizers		Lunch Specials	
CHICKEN TACO	\$5.6	TUNA SANDWICH SPECIAL	\$16.2
CHILI CHEESE FRIES		PASTRAMI SANDWICH SPECIAL	\$24.0
Specials		Breakfast Burrito	
1/4 LB HAMBURGER SPECIAL	\$12.0	MACHACA BURRITO	\$13.2
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH SPECIAL	\$16.2	DENVER BURRITO	\$13.2
Drinks		Plates	
RASPBERRY ICED TEA		TAQUITOS PLATE	\$13.2
ORANGE BANG		BACON AND EGG PLATE	\$12.0
ORANGE BANG		STEAK EGG PLATE	\$16.8
Chicken		Dinners	
1/2 FRIED CHICKEN DINNER	\$22.0	DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER	
CHICKEN NUGGETS		SPECIAL	\$16.2
0.00.1		GRILLED CHICKEN DINNER	\$16.8
Soft Drinks		SPICY CHICKEN DINNER	\$20.0
PEPSI			
DR PEPPER		Beverages	
41		DIET PEPSI	
Mexican		SIERRA MIST	
HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$13.2	UNSWEETENED ICED TEA	
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$10.4	WILD CHERRY PEPSI	
Omelettes		Popular Items	
DENVER OMELETTE	\$16.8	HOT WINGS SPECIAL	\$22.0
STEAK OMELETTE	\$16.8	BIG PANCAKES	\$9.6
0 1 1 1		HOT WINGS DINNER	\$24.7
Sandwich		FISH AND CHIP DINNER	\$16.8
CLUB SANDWICH SPECIAL	\$18.0	41 - 0 -	
CHICKEN AND EGG SANDWICH	\$13.0	Hot Cakes	

BACON BURGER SPECIAL

	B			
*		4	*	

BACON AND FRENCH TOAST	\$13.2	Breakfast Plates	
SAUSAGE AND PANCAKES	\$13.2	SAUSAGE AND EGG PLATE	\$12.0
SAUSAGE AND FRENCH TOAST	\$13.2	BURGER PATTY AND EGG PLATE	\$12.0
		CHICKEN AND EGG PLATE	\$15.0
Side Dressings		HAM STEAK AND EGG PLATE	\$18.0
1000 ISLAND SIDE DRESSING	\$0.8	HAM AND EGG PLATE	\$13.2
RANCH SIDE DRESSING	\$0.8	CHORIZO AND EGG BREAKFAST	\$13.2
BLUE CHEESE SIDE DRESSING	\$0.8	PLATE	Ψ13.2
ITALIAN SIDE DRESSING	\$0.8	Salads	
Burritos		TUNA SALAD	
STEAK AND EGG BURRITO	\$15.6	CHEF SALAD	
HAM AND EGG BURRITO	\$12.6	AVOCADO SALAD	
CHICKEN BURRITO	\$13.2	CHICKEN SALAD	
BEAN AND CHEESE BURRITO	\$9.0	TURKEY SALAD	
STEAK BURRITO	\$13.7	CHICKEN TOSTADA SALAD	\$16.2
		STEAK TOSTADA SALAD	\$16.2
Uncategorized		0 1 1 1	
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH SPECIAL	\$17.5	Sandwiches 1/4 LB CHEESEBURGE	D \$6.6
STEAK AND EGG SANDWICH	\$15.6	CLUB SANDWICH	\$12.0
ASADA QUESADILLA	\$15.0	TURKEY SANDWICH	\$11.7
POLISH AND EGG SANDWICH	\$10.4	TUNA MELT SANDWICH	\$10.8
PASTRAMI OMELETTE	\$17.4	TUNA SANDWICH	\$10.4
		STEAK SANDWICH	\$14.4
Burgers		HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH	\$10.8
DOUBLE BURGER	\$9.0	HAM SANDWICH	\$9.6
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$10.4	BLT SANDWICH	\$9.0
AVOCADO BURGER	\$9.0	PATTY MELT SANDWICH	\$9.8
1/4 LB CHILI BURGER	\$7.8	PASTRAMI SANDWICH	\$18.0
PASTRAMI BURGER	\$12.0	GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$6.0

\$15.6

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH

\$10.5

\$10.5



FISH SANDWICH SPECIAL	\$15.6	SAUSAGE AND EGG SANDWICH	\$9.8
PATTY AND EGG SANDWICH	\$9.8	HAM AND EGG SANDWICH	\$10.4



Tam's Burgers #27

5910 Miles Ave,CA 90255-31ND, United States, Huntington Park Opening Hours: Monday 09:00-23:00 Tuesday 09:00-23:00 Wednesday 09:00-23:00 Thursday 09:00-23:00 Friday 09:00-01:00 Saturday 09:00-23:00

